
 

 

Histórico de Envios 

128068000 - Unidades Tecnológicas de Santander 

Estado: ACTIVO 

SubEstado: NINGUNO 

Categoría 
Perio
do 

Formulario 

Fecha 
Recepc
ión 
Contad
uría 

Fech
a 
Envío 
Entid
ad 

Estad
o 

Medi
o 

Tipo 

INFORMAC
IÓN 
CONTABLE 
PUBLICA - 
CONVERG
ENCIA 

2022-
10-12 

REPORTE DE ESTADOS FINANCIEROS  

2023-02-
27 
16:09:26
.0 

2023-
02-27 
16:09:
26.0 

Acepta
do 

ENLI
NEA 

Categ
oria 

  
2022-
10-12 

CGN2015_001_SALDOS_Y_MOVIMIENTOS
_CONVERGENCIA  

2023-02-
13 
12:49:59
.0 

2023-
02-13 
00:00:
00.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLI
NEA 

Categ
oria 

  
2022-
10-12 

CGN2015_001_SALDOS_Y_MOVIMIENTOS
_CONVERGENCIA 

2023-02-
12 
20:31:16
.0 

2023-
02-12 
00:00:
00.0 

Rechaz
ado por 
deficien
cias  

ENLI
NEA 

Categ
oria 

  
2022-
10-12 

CGN2015_002_OPERACIONES_RECIPROC
AS_CONVERGENCIA  

2023-02-
13 
12:49:59
.0 

2023-
02-13 
00:00:
00.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLI
NEA 

Categ
oria 

  
2022-
10-12 

CGN2015_002_OPERACIONES_RECIPROC
AS_CONVERGENCIA 

2023-02-
12 
20:31:16
.0 

2023-
02-12 
00:00:
00.0 

Rechaz
ado por 
deficien
cias  

ENLI
NEA 

Categ
oria 

  
2022-
10-12 

CGN2016C01_VARIACIONES_TRIMESTRAL
ES_SIGNIFICATIVAS  

2023-02-
13 
12:49:59
.0 

2023-
02-13 
00:00:
00.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLI
NEA 

Categ
oria 

  
2022-
10-12 

CGN2016C01_VARIACIONES_TRIMESTRAL
ES_SIGNIFICATIVAS 

2023-02-
12 
20:31:16
.0 

2023-
02-12 
00:00:
00.0 

Rechaz
ado por 
deficien
cias  

ENLI
NEA 

Categ
oria 

 

 

https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=Categoria&periodoId=2022-11012&formularioId=0
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K70&periodoId=2022-11012&formularioId=168
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K70&periodoId=2022-11012&formularioId=168
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K70&periodoId=2022-11012&formularioId=169
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K70&periodoId=2022-11012&formularioId=169
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K70&periodoId=2022-11012&formularioId=170
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K70&periodoId=2022-11012&formularioId=170


 

 

 

Histórico de Envios 

128068000 - Unidades Tecnológicas de Santander 

Estado: ACTIVO 

SubEstado: NINGUNO 

Categoría 
Perio
do 

Formulario 

Fecha 
Recepci
ón 
Contad
uría 

Fecha 
Envío 
Entida
d 

Estad
o 

Medi
o 

Tipo 

CUIPO - 
CATEGORI
A UNICA 
DE 
INFORMACI
ON DEL 
PRESUPUE
STO 
ORDINARI
O 

2022-
12-12 

A_PROGRAMACION_DE_INGRESOS  

2023-02-
06 
19:22:51.
0 

2023-
02-06 
00:00:0
0.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLIN
EA 

Catego
ria 

  
2022-
12-12 

B_EJECUCION_DE_INGRESOS  

2023-02-
06 
19:22:51.
0 

2023-
02-06 
00:00:0
0.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLIN
EA 

Catego
ria 

  
2022-
12-12 

C_PROGRAMACION_DE_GASTOS  

2023-02-
06 
19:22:51.
0 

2023-
02-06 
00:00:0
0.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLIN
EA 

Catego
ria 

  
2022-
12-12 

D_EJECUCION_DE_GASTOS  

2023-02-
06 
19:22:51.
0 

2023-
02-06 
00:00:0
0.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLIN
EA 

Catego
ria 

  
2022-
12-12 

E_ID_SECCIONES_PRESUPUESTALES_
ADICIONALES  

2023-02-
06 
19:22:51.
0 

2023-
02-06 
00:00:0
0.0 

Acepta
do  

ENLIN
EA 

Catego
ria 

 

https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K99&periodoId=2022-11212&formularioId=231
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K99&periodoId=2022-11212&formularioId=232
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K99&periodoId=2022-11212&formularioId=233
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K99&periodoId=2022-11212&formularioId=234
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K99&periodoId=2022-11212&formularioId=235
https://www.chip.gov.co/schip_rt/NivelReporteEnvios.jsp?entidadId=128068000&categoriaId=K99&periodoId=2022-11212&formularioId=235

